Radwanderungen-gemischte Touren

Datum Uhrzeit
26.03.2024 10:00 Uhr
09.04.2024 10.00 Uhr
23.04.2024 10:00 Uhr
07.05.2024 09:00 Uhr
21.05.2024 10:00 Uhr
04.06.2024 10:00 Uhr
18.06.2024 10:00 Uhr
25.06.2024 13:00 Uhr
02.07.2024 10:00 Uhr
16.07.2024 10:00 Uhr
06.08.2024 08:00 Uhr
20.08.2024 10:00 Uhr
03.09.2024 10:00 Uhr
17.09.2024 10:00 Uhr
01.10.2024 10:00 Uhr

Treffpunkt

Rheinfdhre

Parkplatz Entenfang
Sechtemer Str./Wirtzhaus
Autoverleih Briihl
Rheinfahre

Rheinfahre

Rheinfahre

Auf dem Sonnenberg
Parkplatz Entenfang
Rheinfdhre

Autoverleih Briihl
Sechtemer Str./Wirtzhaus
Rheinfahre

Sechtemer Str./Wirtzhaus
Parkplatz Entenfang

Ziel

Bonner Rheinaue
Papsthigel
Kottenforst
Balkantrasse

Ausflugslokal Sieglinde, Hennef
Brauhaus Milheim/Rund um Ranzel

Remagen

Grillfest

K6Iner Gringiirtel
Skywalk (bei Bonn)
Biggesee
Kottenforst

Ausflugslokal Sieglinde, Hennef

Rheinbach
Abschlussfahrt Kappestour

Km
35
60
60
50
70
65
70

50
70
50
60
70
65
30
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